4 3 1
| | | | | 2 |
INTRAL INK NAME: D060324-A
REV. DATE DCN # DRAWING TREE #
A [3/0CT/06 E060238
£ [5/JULY/08 E080367

2| l

§
_{},

22
< O |

20 . ! =

\)
\
| ==
. O |
0
d
o L '
| 0 C:ﬁ l i:
&) 9
. | | | 0060325 ROTATIONAL ADJUSTER; STATIC HALF ST ST: 304/316
® l : 3 ? ? 0060328 3/8-16 UNC T NUT; BASED ON WIXROYD 2418.WI20 ST STEEL: 304/316
l o | o 3 | 0060329 TOP STAGE STIFF BACK; . AL ALLOY: 6061
‘ ‘ 4 4 | 060330 ROTATIONAL ADJUSTER; BASE PLATE ST STEEL: 304/316
l l Q o 5 | 0060331 JACKING SCREW / EARTHOUAKE STOP; . ST STEEL: 304/316
\ ‘ 2 6 | 0060332 WIRE CLAMP. TOP STAGE ST. STEEL: 304/316
. 7 5 070140 TOP STAGE BLADE WIRE CLAMP SHIM; . AL ALLOY: 5083 OR SIMILARI]
o 8 | D0901439 TOP STAGE STIFF BACK; . AL ALLOY: 6061
9 | D060235_FLAT TOP STAGE BLADES; - MARAGING STEEL 250 --------
O ' | 0 | D060326-000 BLADE CLAMP; (TOP HALF) ST. STEEL: 304/316
o
o Il | D060327_000 BLADE CLAMP; (BTM HALF) ST STEEL: 304/316
o |2 3 174" 20 UNC WASHER; . ST STEEL 316
o O I3 | 174-20 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT; .
o 0 S E E NOT E 5 | 4 1 174" 20 UNC X |" CAP HEAD; . ST STEEL 316, SILVER PLATED
|5 | 174" 20 UNC X 2" CAP HEAD, SPHERICAL TIP;
N 16 ? 174" 20 UNC X |.25" CAP HEAD; .
|7 | 1/4-20 UNC X 1.5" CAP HEAD; . ST STEEL 316, SILVER PLATED
18 5 3/8-16 x |.5D UNC THREAD INSERT; .
4 ADD‘T‘ONAL NOTES 19 2 3/8-16 x ID UNC THREAD INSERT; .
o 20 ? 3/8-16 UNC X |.75" CAP HEAD; . ST STEEL 316, SILVER PLATED
O o 6 ‘ 5 5 ‘T ‘S POSSABLE “’O ‘ NSTALL A P ‘VOT 21 ? 3/8-16 UNC X 3.0" CAP HEAD; . ST STEEL 316, SILVER PLATED
22 ? 3/8 FLAT WASHER, ST STEEL 316
-, BOLT IN EITTHER POSITION. ONLY ONE IS
ITEM| QTY [SPARE[TOTAL|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIALS
o REQUIRED, AND THE CENTRAL POSITION PARTS LIST
WILL PERFORM BETTER ACCESS |S NOTES: (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIF IED) CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
LmMASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
L ‘ M ‘ T E D HOWE v E R I. REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES, DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm [INCHES] IGR, GLASGOW UNIVERSITY GEO 600 GROUP
> . ) EC%OW!CALE FROM DRAVING. TOLERANCES: RUTHERFORD APPLETON LABORATORIES
S 6. EACH QUAD HAS FOUR TOP STAGE CARTRIDGES. 3L AL NG FLUI0S SHLL B8 | o 20,1 1) sisten alIGO
\ N ONE INSTANCE (OUT OF FOUR), REPLACE PART R S A LM LT
DO60329 ) W ‘ TH PART DO@O ‘ 439 _ CIMTECH 410 (STAINLESS STEEL) | & — 7 7 . NEXT ASSY QUAD TOP STAGE
L\\\\\ Jun ainl ek eafr wuve BLADE CARTRIDGE
NAME DATE )
DRAWN I WILMUT | 5/0CT/06 [5T7E - REV
sporover | ior s io] B D060324 G.
SCALE 1:2] PROJECTION: =@ 6= [ SHEET | OF |
1 10 9

" 4 2 ? ‘ |




